QUADRANA
GIOVANNETTI
ACRI

DE ANGELIS
SIMONCINI
CAPOLUPO

CASERTA
LO BRUTTO

TODARO
TOFANI

VICARIO
CORCIULO

MORREALE
AQUISTI
DI NATALE

RICCI
GAIBISSO

GRECHI
RUGGIERI

SAMMITO
ZORLI
DONATIELLO

SASSO
MARROCU

PIDALA
COLANGELO

D'ANGELO

AUGUSTO
DI CARLO

VIZZARRI
PALLUCCA

PIZZUTI
TAFLAJ
ALEXANDRU

BELARDINELLI
FESTA

MINEA

PASSANTINO

MIRIAM

CHIARA

FEDERICA

ADRIANO

GIULIA

COSIMINA

LAVINIA
GIUSEPPINA

BENEDETTA

ROSSELLA

TILDE
ANDREA

CHIARA

FRANCESCA

ANTONIO

ANDREA
ALICE

ALICE
ANDREA

DARIO
ILARIA
MATTIA

FRANCESCA

ALESSANDRA

CAMILLA
SARA

ANNACHIARA

GINA
EMANUELE

MICHELA

SERENA

LEO
BELDISA
SIMONA

ILARIA

MAURIZIO

ALEXANDRU
MARIAN

ESTER

10080

10050

10001

10032

10091

10021

10022
10055

10095

10096

10102
10026

10068

10010

10040

10082
10049

10051
10085

10087
10106
10041

10089

10063

10075
10025

10029

10013
10038

10104

10072

10076
10093
10002

10018

10046

10064

10073

28

27

26

26

25

25

25
24

24

24

24
24

24

24

24

24
24

23
23

23
23
23

23

23

23
23

23

23
23

23

23

23
23
23

22

22

22

22



UGOLINI
D'AQUANNO

POTENZA
MOLINARI

ANGIUS
DI GIACOMO

MONTRESOR

BUSCEMA
ORTENZI
D'ONOFRIO

CORREA
CERRUTO
ANDONE

PURDEL

MARAMARCO
BARTUCCI
ESPOSITO

LUCANIA
FAVATA
BALICE

DEGLI ANGELI

ROMANO
VALENTE

RICCI

DE
FRANCESCO

CANALE
ANDOLFI
ORLANDO
D'AMATO

D'APARO

BASSI

LUIZ
SAMPERI
DE LUCA

ULPIANI

ARON

FAZIO
GADALETA

LAURA
MARCO

MATTEO
ANDREA

SABRINA
NICOLE

ANNA

LEANDRO
SIMONE
MARICA
JESSICA

CAMPOS
VALENTINA

ROBERTA
BIANCA
CATALINA
DAIANA
IGILDA
ALESSANDRA
ASIA

ELISA
ROSARIO
ERRICO
ELENA

ISABELLA
FEDERICA

CRISTINA

LUCA

ALESSIO
CAROLA
MARCO
FRANCESCA

ANTONELLA

VALENTINA

OLIVER
VITO
FEDERICA

LUDOVICA

GHEORGHE
EMILIAN

ELISA
ROBERTA

10099
10031

10077
10065

10007
10039

10066

10019
10071
10042

10027

10023

10006

10079

10061

10016

10043

10057
10044
10014
10036

10084
10101

10083

10034

10020
10005
10070
10028

10030

10017

10059
10088
10035

10100

10011

10045
10048

22
22

22
22

22
22

22

21
21
21

21

21

21

21

21

21

20

20
20
20
20

20
20

20

20

20
19
19
19

19

19

19
18
18

18

17

17
17



MARCELLINI
LOMBARDI

MORO
SCHININA

APOSTOLICO
ZENNARO

ARTALE
POTRICH

MICHELE

SALVATORE

GIORGIA
SIMONE

ANNA

MARGHERITA

GIULIO
SHILA

10062

10056

10067
10090

10008

10105

10012
10078

17

17

17
17

17

15

14
13



